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Non-Mandatory Information Session Attendee List        
Project: OSU Cascades Energy Feasibility Study Analysis, Preliminary Design and Phasing Strategies 
Project Manager:  Jarrod Penttila 
Date: January 24, 2019, 1:00 PM  

Company PAE Email Megan.Norton@pae-engineers.com 

Name Megan Norton Phone 503-444-5453 

Company RWDI Email Theodore.Spear@rwdi.com 

Name Ted Spear Phone  

Company Ameresco Email cjohnson@ameresco.com 

Name Charlie Johnson Phone  

Company Woofter Arechitecture Email jonathan@woofterarchitecture.com 

Name Jonathan Bolch Phone 503-329-8065 

Company PAE Email ruwan.jayaweera@pae-engineers.com 

Name Ruwan Jayaweera Phone 503-542-0521 

Company Glumac Email ptrelstad@glumac.com 

Name Peder Trelstad Phone 503-227-5280 

Company Mott MacDonald Email Daniel.Farmer@mottmac.com 

Name Daniel Farmer Phone 734-377-4649 
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Company Integral Group Email vmikler@integralgroup.com 

Name Vladimir Mikler Phone 604-687-1800 

Company YGH Email Tom@ygh.com 

Name Tom Robbins Phone  

Company YGH Email stuartw@ygh.com 

Name Stuart Weir Phone  

Company SRG Partnership Email ERidenour@srgpartnership.com 

Name Eric Ridenour Phone 503-548-9422 

Company Advisian Email Benjamin.Hwang@advisian.com 

Name Ben Hwang Phone  

Company Affiliated Engineers Email deriksen@aeieng.com 

Name Dean Eriksen Phone 206-412-4551 

Company PSC Structural Solutions Email DKopetzky@pcs-structural.com 

Name Deneise Kopetzky Phone  

Company Glumac Email bgoldcrump@glumac.com 

Name Brian Goldcrump Phone 503-345-6239 
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Company Oregon State University - Cascades Email Steve.pitman@osucascades.edu 

Name Steve Pitman Phone 541-322-2048 

Company Oregon State University – Cascades Email Jarrod.penttila@osucascades.edu 

Name Jarrod Penttila Phone 541-706-2163 

Company 
Oregon State University – Construction 

Contracts Administration 
Email Brooke.Davison@oregonstate.edu 

Name Brooke Davison Phone 541-737-7342 

 

mailto:Steve.pitman@osucascades.edu
mailto:Jarrod.penttila@osucascades.edu
mailto:Brooke.Davison@oregonstate.edu

